
Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
15.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.35.71
KK-Gewehr 100m Auflage NDSB Senioren I weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 15.09.2018 18:56 Uhr Gesamt

1 RZ 011407SchV Linau IV 930,4 Ringen

9393 Gransow, Liane 309,7
9390 Leise, Anja 311,2
9392 Stamer, Silke 309,5

2 OH 008324SchV Malente M.I. 930,1 Ringen

9226 Hirsch, Karin 306,4
9229 Harder, Marina 312,5
9228 Preuß, Brigitte 311,2

3 SE 009374SchG Goldener Hahn I 922,7 Ringen

9331 Detlef, Anke 306,3
9332 Kirchner, Silke 310,8
9333 Oeck, Gabriele 305,6

4 SE 009353SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 911,7 Ringen

9273 Dollerschell, Martina 301,9
9274 Reck, Petra 303,5
9275 Röseler, Gerda 306,3

5 RD 004239KamV Westerrönfeld 900,1 Ringen

9122 Asmus, Ute 296,5
9123 Brammer, Birgit 298,9
9124 Conrad, Andrea 304,7



Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
15.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.35.71
KK-Gewehr 100m Auflage NDSB Senioren I weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 15.09.2018 18:56 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 9229 Harder, Marina OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 104,5 104,6 103,4 312,5

2 9390 Leise, Anja RZ 0... SchV Linau IV 103,2 104,4 103,6 311,2

3 9228 Preuß, Brigitte OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 103,3 105,3 102,6 311,2

4 9332 Kirchner, Silke SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 103,6 103,8 103,4 310,8

5 9625 Beimel, Claudia PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 103,3 103,1 103,4 309,8

6 9393 Gransow, Liane RZ 0... SchV Linau IV 103,5 104,3 101,9 309,7

7 9392 Stamer, Silke RZ 0... SchV Linau IV 104,5 101,2 103,8 309,5

8 9727 Gottburg-Emcke, Heidi NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 102,9 103,5 103,0 309,4

9 9553 Buchholz, Wiebke IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 101,6 103,8 102,6 308,0
10 9593 Stolley, Martina HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 101,9 102,6 102,8 307,3
11 9215 Schächinger, Gaby OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode 103,5 100,8 102,3 306,6
12 9331 Detlef, Anke SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 99,5 103,5 103,3 306,3
13 9275 Röseler, Gerda SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 103,7 100,0 102,6 306,3
14 9337 Daniel, Andrea SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn 101,2 100,6 104,4 306,2
15 9500 Nickel, Sabine PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 102,7 102,9 100,2 305,8
16 9333 Oeck, Gabriele SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 99,4 103,5 102,7 305,6
17 9124 Conrad, Andrea RD 0... KamV Westerrönfeld 100,4 101,9 102,4 304,7
18 9274 Reck, Petra SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 102,7 99,8 101,0 303,5
19 9273 Dollerschell, Martina SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 100,9 99,4 101,6 301,9
20 9468 Möller, Agnes PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 101,0 102,5 98,3 301,8
21 9605 Witthinrich, Dagmar HE 0... TSV Büsum 100,2 100,1 101,3 301,6
22 9213 Salomon, Iris OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode 100,8 100,4 100,0 301,2
23 9123 Brammer, Birgit RD 0... KamV Westerrönfeld 101,2 100,2 97,5 298,9
24 9122 Asmus, Ute RD 0... KamV Westerrönfeld 97,5 97,5 101,5 296,5
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